ALMEMO® MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
01.20 01
/2
00
7
W
e
re

the large number of options regarding the application
and configuration.
Types and ordering information
9 Inputs, max. 40 Channels, 2 Outputs, cascaded Interface, real time clock, 1 key, Mains adapter 12V/2A
19“ desk-top housing 12 DU, shielded, Dimensions: 77 x 145 x 218 mm (WxHxD), 1 slot Order No. MA56901M09TG1
19“ desk-top housing 32 DU, shielded, Dimensions: 179 x 158 x 232 mm (WxHxD), 6 slots Order No. MA56901M09TG3
19“ desk-top housing 84 DU, shielded, Dimensions: 444 x 158 x 232 mm (WxHxD), 19 slots Order No. MA56901M09TG8
19“ sub-rack 84 DU, Dimensions: 483 x 132 x 273 mm (WxHxD), 19 slots Order No. MA56901M09BT8
Options
S:  Internal EEPROM with capacity for 100,000 measures values Order No. OA5690S
KL: Linearization, multi-point calibration, and calibration data management (see 01.17 / 03.03) Order No. OA5690KL
R: Temperature ranges for 8 coolants (see page 11.08) Order No. SB0000R
Accessories
ALMEMO® memory connector for multimedia card Order No. ZA1904MMC
ALMEMO® MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
01.21
01/2007
W
e reserve the right to m
ake technical changes.
0011
ALMEMO® 5690-2M
Data acquisition system with graphics display
and 9 to 99 measuring inputs,
2 outputs for RS232, Ethernet, analog,
Memory with drive for multimedia card
or internal 512-KB EEPROM (option S)
Technical Features:
Ideal display with large, brightly illuminated graphics.
Easy and convenient operation by means of 4 soft-keys and cursor block, comprehensive menu system with wizards and help windows.
Choice of languages : German, English, French (others also available).
9 measuring menus (3 can be freely configured by user from a range of 50 functions).
Measured values can be displayed graphically in line chart or bar chart form and from 1 to 20 measured values can be displayed
numerically in various sizes.
8 programming menus for easy-to-understand parametrization of cycles, times, memory, device locking, output modules, and
power supply, Sensor programming with range, units, comments, scaling, error correction, etc.
9 LEDs for indicating various operating states.
Data logger with multimedia card, provided as standard, recording in standard FAT16 file format, transmission to PC via USB card
reader.
Further technical characteristics like ALMEMO® 5690-1M.
Types and ordering information
Graphic display with 3 brightness levels, Multi-Media-Card-Memory and USB card reader, 9 Inputs, max. 40 Channels,
2 Outputs, cascaded Interface, real time clock, 9 keys, Mains adapter 12V/2A
19“ desk-top housing 32 DU, shielded, Dimensions: 179 x 158 x 232 mm (WxHxD), 6 slots Order No. MA56902M09TG3
19“ desk-top housing 84 DU, shielded, Dimensions: 444 x 158 x 232 mm (WxHxD), 19 slots Order No. MA56902M09TG8
19“ sub-rack 84 DU, Dimensions: 483 x 132 x 273 mm (WxHxD), 19 slots Order No. MA56902M09BT8
Options
S: Internal EEPROM with capacity for 100,000 measures values Order No. OA5690S
KL: Linearization, multi-point calibration, and calibration data management (see 01.17/03.03) Order No. OA5690KL
R: Temperature ranges for 8 coolants (see page 11.08) Order No. SB0000R